

BASE BID

BID SCHEDULE				Pro-Pipe, Inc		APS Environmental		Nor-Cal Pipeline Services		Lamassu Utility Services, Inc		Pipe and Plant Solutions, Inc.	
BID ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 1,070.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,235.00	\$ 2,235.00	\$ 20,602.96	\$ 20,602.96	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 41,400.00	\$ 41,400.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 24,360.12	\$ 24,360.12	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
3	Sanitary Sewer Cleaning of 4 inch up to 12 inch diameter sewer pipelines via hydroject	10,100	LF	\$ 1.90	\$ 19,190.00	\$ 1.37	\$ 13,837.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 14,140.00	\$ 1.46	\$ 14,746.00	\$ 1.55	\$ 15,655.00
4	CCTV inspection of 12-inch diameter and smaller sewer pipelines	40,300	LF	\$ 1.80	\$ 72,540.00	\$ 1.47	\$ 59,241.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 88,660.00	\$ 1.72	\$ 69,316.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 112,840.00
5	Complete MACP Level 1 Manhole Inspection	203	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,225.00	\$ 86.50	\$ 17,559.50	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,165.00	\$ 47.22	\$ 9,585.66	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,225.00
<b>Total Base Bid</b>				-	\$ 118,025.00	-	\$ 132,037.50	-	\$ 132,700.00	-	\$ 138,610.74	-	\$ 168,720.00

Bid Alternative A

BID SCHEDULE				Pro-Pipe, Inc		APS Environmental		Nor-Cal Pipeline Services		Lamassu Utility Services, Inc		Pipe and Plant Solutions, Inc.	
BID ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
A-1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 1,070.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,235.00	\$ 2,235.00	\$ 30,000.73	\$ 30,000.73	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
A-2	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,631.00	\$ 30,631.00	\$ 14,910.00	\$ 14,910.00	\$ 16,113.05	\$ 16,113.05	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
A-3	Sanitary Sewer Cleaning of 4 inch up to 12 inch diameter sewer pipelines via hydroject	5,900	LF	\$ 1.90	\$ 11,210.00	\$ 1.37	\$ 8,083.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 10,325.00	\$ 1.55	\$ 9,145.00
A-4	CCTV inspection of 12-inch diameter and smaller sewer pipelines	23,500	LF	\$ 1.80	\$ 42,300.00	\$ 1.47	\$ 34,545.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 52,875.00	\$ 1.71	\$ 40,185.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 65,800.00
A-5	Complete MACP Level 1 Manhole Inspection	149	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 11,175.00	\$ 86.50	\$ 12,888.50	\$ 58.00	\$ 8,642.00	\$ 51.72	\$ 7,706.28	\$ 75.00	\$ 11,175.00
<b>Total Bid Alt A</b>				-	\$ 75,755.00	-	\$ 86,147.50	-	\$ 84,562.00	-	\$ 104,330.06	-	\$ 109,120.00

Bid Alternative B

BID SCHEDULE				Pro-Pipe, Inc		APS Environmental		Nor-Cal Pipeline Services		Lamassu Utility Services, Inc		Pipe and Plant Solutions, Inc.	
BID ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
B-1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 1,070.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,235.00	\$ 2,235.00	\$ 22,824.26	\$ 22,824.26	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
B-2	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 23,595.00	\$ 23,595.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 15,503.59	\$ 15,503.59	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
B-3	Sanitary Sewer Cleaning of 4 inch up to 12 inch diameter sewer pipelines via hydroject	4,300	LF	\$ 1.90	\$ 8,170.00	\$ 1.37	\$ 5,891.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 1.53	\$ 6,579.00	\$ 1.55	\$ 6,665.00
B-4	CCTV inspection of 12-inch diameter and smaller sewer pipelines	17,500	LF	\$ 1.80	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 1.47	\$ 25,725.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 32,375.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 49,000.00
B-5	Complete MACP Level 1 Manhole Inspection	84	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 86.50	\$ 7,266.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 7,896.00	\$ 69.37	\$ 5,827.08	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,300.00
<b>Total Bid Alt B</b>				-	\$ 57,040.00	-	\$ 62,477.00	-	\$ 78,381.00	-	\$ 83,108.93	-	\$ 84,965.00

Total Base + A	\$	193,780.00	\$	218,185.00	\$	217,262.00	\$	242,940.80	\$	277,840.00
Total Base + A + B	\$	250,820.00	\$	280,662.00	\$	295,643.00	\$	326,049.73	\$	362,805.00